PMSW12
12 Position Selector Switch
Operation and Instruction Manual
1.1 Introduction
The PMSW12 selector switch is available with either make before break (for thermocouples) or break
before make (RTD’s, current and voltage loops) switch contacts. Great care has been taken in the design of
this product to provide a switch with very low thermal errors. Special versions of the PMSW12 are available
for 4-20mA current loops - the internal zener diodes maintain continuous loop integrity for all inputs, even

Operating life: 10,000 cycles (min)
Weight: 400 grams
Order Code
PMSW12-MBB,  12 way make before break
PMSW12-BBM,  12 way break before make
Models with internal zener diodes
PMSW12-Z6-BBM suitable for 4-20mA loops where input voltage drop is less than 6V at 20mA.
Other zener models available to order.
When ordering - Please specify the number of pre-set switch positions (circuits), when other than
12 way is required. Also please specify if (special) legend is required on the front panel
Page 2 of 4 PMSW12MAN-1.0-2
96mm
105mm
44mm
91mm